Date

06/04/
23
06/11/

23

06/18/
23

06/25/
23

07/09/
23
07/16/
23
07/23/
23
07/30/
23

Time

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

=

b

Games for Legends FC (Black), 7 Sunday Coed B (Pasadena)

Last Updated on July 16, 2024

Away Team

Legends FC (Black)
Legends FC (Black)
Royal Canyon FC (Red)
Legends FC (Black)
Alien OG FC
(teal/blue/white)
Legends FC (Black)
Royal Canyon FC (Red)

Ace Raiders FC (white
w/red)

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.
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Scor
e

2
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Home Team

Royal Canyon FC (Red)
Alien OG FC
(teal/blue/white)
Legends FC (Black)
Flying Peacocks
(Blue/Green)
Legends FC (Black)
Mellow Yellow (yellow)

Legends FC (Black)

Legends FC (Black)

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

1

2

t

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss
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